Position

Medical Lab Tech Instr/Pgm Dir

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

DA - Med Lab Tech
Program

Total Wages

$90,367

$27,373

$8,450

$4,926

$4,311

$3,385

$2,873

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,126

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



