Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Lab Tech Instr/Pgm Dir		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$90,367	\$8,126
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$27,373	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$8,450	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$4,926	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$4,311	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$3,385	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Med Lab Tech Program	\$2,873	\$0